
 

Roundhouse Nursery Term time dates 2021/2022 

 

 
Autumn Term 2021 

September Monday 6th September to Friday 22nd October 

October Half term Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 

Nursery opens Monday 1st November to Friday 10th December 

 
Spring Term 2022 

January Wednesday  5th January To Friday 18th February 

February half term Monday 21st Feb to Friday 25th Feb 

Nursery opens Monday 28th Feb to Friday 1st April 

 
Summer term 2022 

Easter holidays 4th April to Friday 15th April 

Nursery opens Tuesday 19th April to Friday 27th May 

May half term Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 

Nursery opens Monday 6th June to Thursday 21st July 
 

All year around opening is from:    4th January to 24th December 2021   and   4th January to 23rd December 2022 
 

Bank Holiday closures in 2022 

3 January Monday New Year’s Day  (substitute day) 

15 April Friday Good Friday 

18 April Monday Easter Monday 

2 May Monday Early May bank holiday 

2 June Thursday Spring bank holiday 

3 June Friday Platinum Jubilee bank holiday 

29 August Monday Summer bank holiday 

26 December Monday Boxing day 

27 December Tuesday Christmas day  (substitute day) 

                   

Full Staff training day -Nursery closures 

Tuesday  4th January 2022 

Friday 22nd July 2022 

 

 

 
*For parent Communications*  

Download the 

Parentzone app  

onto your phone or tablet 

and visit Roundhouse nursery  

on Facebook for news 

 


